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TROFEO GIOVANI SPERANZE
RISULTATI RIEPILOGATIVI

50 Stile Libero
Trieste, Domenica 28/01/2024 - 09:38

Cron: A-Basev.: 25
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Atleta

BARUZZO FABIO
CAPUS JACOPO
MARANGI LORENZO
POLIZZOTTO MATTEO
CORSO FURIO

ZORZIN TOMMASO
SFILIGOI MATTEO

DI GENNARO GIOVANNI
PALI MORGAN

SMANIA SAMUELE
FILIPPI THOMAS
COPPOLA MATTIA
D'ANDREA PIETRO
VIOLA LAERTE
ROMANIN NICOLO
CAZAN TEODOR
MANDIROLA FEDERICO
MOCCALDI LUIGI PEDRO
PASCAZIO LEONARDO
TIKULIN STEFANO
GRATTON SAMUELE
GENNARI PIETRO

DE VIT CATTAROSSI SAMUELE

RADOJCIC IGNJATIJE
SQUARATTI LUCA
GHIZZO GIOELE

FERK BRYAN
BORTOLUSSI DAVIDE
CERUT LEONARDO
CISILINO ALESSANDRO
GASTINEAU GREGORY
ACCARDO JULIEN
COZZOLINO DIEGO
NICOLA DAVIDE

DE FILIPPO FRANCESCO
BOTTO FABIO

SCOPPA TEODOR BALINT
ACCARDO SAMU

DI MASO RICCARDO
CESCHIA RICCARDO
RAJCIC LAZAR
MAZZUCA CESARE
PETRUZ DAVIDE
FURLAN ALLEN

Serie

Anno

2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2014
2014
2013
2013
2014
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2014
2014
2013
2013
2014
2014
2013
2013
2014
2013
2014
2014
2014
2013
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2013

Societa

ORIZZONTI SOC COOP UDINE
US TRIESTINA NUOTO

RN ADRIA MONFALCONE
UNIONE NUOTO FRIULI
PALLANUOTO TRIESTE SSD
RN ADRIA MONFALCONE
UNIONE NUOTO FRIULI

US TRIESTINA NUOTO
TA.BU. SSD

UNIONE NUOTO FRIULI

US TRIESTINA NUOTO

RN ADRIA MONFALCONE
UNIONE NUOTO FRIULI

RN ADRIA MONFALCONE
PALLANUOTO TRIESTE SSD
CUS UDINE ASD

US TRIESTINA NUOTO

US TRIESTINA NUOTO

US TRIESTINA NUOTO
ORIZZONTI SOC COOP UDINE
RN ADRIA MONFALCONE
US TRIESTINA NUOTO
TA.BU. SSD

PALLANUOTO TRIESTE SSD
AQUA ALPHA SSD S.R.L.

RN ADRIA MONFALCONE
RN ADRIA MONFALCONE
CUS UDINE ASD

RARI NANTES TRIESTE
RARI NANTES TRIESTE
SOC. NUOTO GEMONESE SSD
PALLANUOTO TRIESTE SSD
RN ADRIA MONFALCONE
UNIONE NUOTO FRIULI

US TRIESTINA NUOTO
UNIONE NUOTO FRIULI

US TRIESTINA NUOTO
AQUA ALPHA SSD S.R.L.
PALLANUOTO TRIESTE SSD
UNIONE NUOTO FRIULI

US TRIESTINA NUOTO

US TRIESTINA NUOTO

RN ADRIA MONFALCONE
US TRIESTINA NUOTO

Foglion. 1

o>

N
natatoria

Esordienti B M

Tempo

00:31.98
00:34.36
00:35.56
00:36.09
00:36.51
00:36.54
00:37.14
00:37.32
00:37.64
00:37.72
00:37.88
00:38.29
00:38.30
00:38.31
00:38.53
00:38.97
00:39.15
00:39.24
00:39.39
00:39.66
00:39.68
00:39.80
00:40.18
00:40.20
00:40.43
00:41.66
00:41.87
00:42.14
00:42.37
00:42.47
00:42.96
00:42.98
00:43.32
00:43.71
00:44.22
00:44.36
00:45.70
00:46.53
00:46.62
00:46.88
00:47.24
00:47.59
00:51.70
SQU

Pti

9.00
7.00
6.00
5.00
4.00
3.00
2.00
1.00

Risultati disponibili on-line nel sito www.natatoria.com
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